Massages and Bodyworks

Solaire Signature Massage

A fusion of techniques with Thai stretching and Hawaiian Lomi Lomi strokes.

Swedish or Combination Massage

Traditional oil massage that involves stroking and pressing the soft
tissues of your entire body in order to induce a state of total relaxation.

Aromatherapy Massage by Amu'in™
« Sigla: Peppermint, Lemon, Lemongrass and May Chang essential oils
« Hulay: Lavender and Ylang-Ylang essential oils

Hot and Cold Stone Massage

Excellent to bring relief to stiff and sore muscles.

Hilot (Filipino Massage)
Use of heated banana leaves and virgin coconut oil mixed with organic
lemongrass essential oil.

Hilot (Filipino Massage) with Ventosa (Cupping)

Use of lighted candles in cups combined with Hilot massage.

Shiatsu

Traditional Japanese form of physical therapy.

Foot Bliss

Pampering Foot Massage

Healthy Foot Reflexology

Oriental Foot Spa

90 min

60 min
90 min
120min

60 min
90 min
120min

90 min

75 min

90 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

90 min

s
SOLAIRE

RESORT
NORTH

SPA

Php 6,200

Php 4,100
Php 5,100
Php 6,000
Php 4,500
Php 5,900
Php 6,500

Php 5,300

Php 5,000

Php 5,300

Php 4,100

Php 3,000
Php 3,000

Php 4,100



Signature Body Scrubs

Salt & Aloe Vera Body Clow
Philippine Barako Coffee Body Scrub
Organic Red Rice Body Scrub

Facials by Algotherm™

45 min

45 min

45 min

Php 4,100
Php 4,500

Php 4,500

Specialist in cosmetics for more than 40 years, Algotherm is a marine based line from France that utilizes seaweed

extracts and other marine ingredients.

Algotherm does not conduct any animal testing and formulations are Paraben-free.

Results are visible from the first treatment.

Anti - Aging Facial

Soothing Facial

Balancing Facial

Solaire Indulgences

Urban Escape

Peppermint foot scrub and massage | Full-body massage

Body Wellness

Signature body scrub | Full-body massage

Bathing Ritual

Body scrub | Flower and milk bath | Aromatherapy body massage

For Him
Coffee body scrub | Sports body massage | Algotherm™ soothing facial

For Her
Salt & Aloe Vera body scrub | Aromatherapy massage | Algotherm™
anti-aging facial

Romantic Interlude (For two)
Oriental foot spa | Signature body scrub | Flower and milk bath |
Aromatherapy body massage

60 min

60 min

60 min

90 min

90 min

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

Php 5,000
Php 5,000

Php 5,000

Php 5,900

Php 6,500

Php 7,400

Php 9,800

Php 9,800

Php 19,000




