



Massages and Bodyworks

<p>Solaire Signature Massage A fusion of techniques with Thai stretching and Hawaiian Lomi Lomi strokes.</p>	<p>90 min</p>	<p>Php 6,200</p>
<p>Swedish or Combination Massage Traditional oil massage that involves stroking and pressing the soft tissues of your entire body in order to induce a state of total relaxation.</p>	<p>60 min 90 min 120min</p>	<p>Php 4,100 Php 5,100 Php 6,000</p>
<p>Aromatherapy Massage by Amu'in™ <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Sigla: Peppermint, Lemon, Lemongrass and May Chang essential oils • Hulay: Lavender and Ylang-Ylang essential oils </p>	<p>60 min 90 min 120min</p>	<p>Php 4,500 Php 5,900 Php 6,500</p>
<p>Hot and Cold Stone Massage Excellent to bring relief to stiff and sore muscles.</p>	<p>90 min</p>	<p>Php 5,300</p>
<p>Hilot (Filipino Massage) Use of heated banana leaves and virgin coconut oil mixed with organic lemongrass essential oil.</p>	<p>75 min</p>	<p>Php 5,000</p>
<p>Hilot (Filipino Massage) with Ventosa (Cupping) Use of lighted candles in cups combined with Hilot massage.</p>	<p>90 min</p>	<p>Php 5,300</p>
<p>Shiatsu Traditional Japanese form of physical therapy.</p>	<p>60 min</p>	<p>Php 4,100</p>
<h2>Foot Bliss</h2>		
<p>Pampering Foot Massage</p>	<p>60 min</p>	<p>Php 3,000</p>
<p>Healthy Foot Reflexology</p>	<p>60 min</p>	<p>Php 3,000</p>
<p>Oriental Foot Spa</p>	<p>90 min</p>	<p>Php 4,100</p>

Signature Body Scrubs

Salt & Aloe Vera Body Glow	45 min	Php 4,100
Philippine Barako Coffee Body Scrub	45 min	Php 4,500
Organic Red Rice Body Scrub	45 min	Php 4,500

Facials by Algotherm™

Specialist in cosmetics for more than 40 years, Algotherm is a marine based line from France that utilizes seaweed extracts and other marine ingredients. Algotherm does not conduct any animal testing and formulations are Paraben-free. Results are visible from the first treatment.

Anti - Aging Facial	60 min	Php 5,000
Soothing Facial	60 min	Php 5,000
Balancing Facial	60 min	Php 5,000

Solaire Indulgences

Urban Escape Peppermint foot scrub and massage Full-body massage	90 min	Php 5,900
Body Wellness Signature body scrub Full-body massage	90 min	Php 6,500
Bathing Ritual Body scrub Flower and milk bath Aromatherapy body massage	2 hrs	Php 7,400
For Him Coffee body scrub Sports body massage Algotherm™ soothing facial	2 hrs	Php 9,800
For Her Salt & Aloe Vera body scrub Aromatherapy massage Algotherm™ anti-aging facial	2 hrs	Php 9,800
Romantic Interlude (For two) Oriental foot spa Signature body scrub Flower and milk bath Aromatherapy body massage	3 hrs	Php 19,000

